ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
DESCRIPTION
The LED Smart Commercial LED Down Lights are
suitable for 100~277V with fire-rated Junction box,
which delivers high lumens of exceptional 80+ CRI,
with 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K color temperatures
options. This LED Smart Commercial LED Down Light
can replace most manufacturers incandescent, CFL
or H.I.D. fixtures. Easy conversion method and
installation can be performed from below the ceiling
without removing existing fixture.
FEATURES
• cULus listed, Energy Star
• Damp rated
• 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K color
  temperatures available
• 5 year limited warranty
Y O U R  L I G H T I N G  P R O J E C T  P A R T N E R S
1-800-457-0416 www.ledsmart.com sales@ledsmart.com
XXX- ---CRB
SERIES SIZE WATTS COLOR
XX
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
4 = 4”
6 = 6"
8 = 8”
10 = 10”
14 = 14W**
18 = 18W
27 = 27W
40 = 40W
54 = 54W*
XXX
VOLTS
100 = 100-277VAC
*Only available for 10” product    **Only available for 4” product
CRB SERIES
COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
TYPE B
Model A B
CRB-10” 27W 9.25”(234.95mm) 10.98(278.89)
CRB-10” 40W 9.25”(234.95mm) 10.98(278.89)
CRB-10” 54W 10”(254mm) 10.98(278.89)
17A03
PROJECT  NAME:
CATALOG NUMBER:
FIXTURE SCHEDULE:
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE 50 51.5 DEG
C0 180, 52.3
C90 270,50.70
30
60